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Men / 8 / 11-12 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kazuki Hayashi808
Capital

12.300 12.800 11.70011.500 11.40010.900 70.600
1T 2 6 6T 8 1 1 

1 

Ahmir Postell816
Excalibur

11.800 11.000 11.70012.000 10.60013.000 70.100
5T 9T 2 7T 1 4T 2 

2 

Dhiren Lutchman825
Paragon

11.400 11.300 12.40011.200 11.00012.600 69.900
11T 6T 9 2 3 3 3 

3 

Joshua Studeman807
Capital

12.100 13.200 11.10011.300 11.30010.800 69.800
3 1 8 10 9 2 4 

4 

Justin Talley802
Above The Bar

12.300 11.200 12.20011.800 9.60011.600 68.700
2T 8 3T 3 6T 8 5 

5 

Tyrus Woodard821
Gymstrada

11.800 11.400 11.40011.800 10.60011.600 68.600
6T 5 4T 8T 7T 5T 6 

6 

Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk824
Paragon

11.600 12.200 10.90012.300 8.80012.700 68.500
8T 3 1 12T 2 10 7 

7 

Cameron Hogge801
Above The Bar

10.700 10.700 11.40011.800 9.30012.000 65.900
14T 13 5T 9T 4T 9 8 

8 

Zyler Powers822
Paragon

11.400 11.500 11.90010.800 9.80010.200 65.600
12T 4 11 4T 11 7 9 

9 

Andre Jobst817
Fairland

11.800 10.900 10.80010.700 8.20012.000 64.400
7T 11 12 14T 5T 13 10 

10 

Jalen Peterson826
Youth Sports

11.600 10.800 12.8009.000 8.7009.900 62.800
9T 12 14 1 12 11 11 

11 

Iain Ramsey803
Arlington Tigers

11.500 11.300 10.80011.400 7.30010.300 62.600
10 7T 7 15T 10 14 12 

12 

Pierce Jarrell819
Fairland

11.300 9.600 10.90010.900 10.1009.100 61.900
13 14 10 13T 13 6 13 

13 

Brian Trinh818
Fairland

11.900 11.000 11.9009.400 8.4008.400 61.000
4 10T 13 5T 14 12 14 

14 

James Fong814
Docksiders Inc.

10.700 9.000 11.0000.000 0.0000.000 30.700
15T 15 15 11 15 15 15 

15 
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